
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH – 160014 (INDIA)

Link to the Fee Portal  https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
Other Fee submission modes: SBI pay online, Extension fee counter 
(available at Panjab University Campus).

Fee Structure For M.A. 1st (2024-2025)
Fee Code : T0410
Students graduate from P.U., Chandigarh Rs. 13465/-
Students graduate from other states
than P.U. Chandigarh

Rs. 300/-
(Residence Proof + Income Certificate + 
category certificate) duly signed  by Chief 
Judicial Magistrate

SC students from Punjab graduate from other 
than P.U., Chandigarh
(Whose family income is less than 2.5.Lacs per 
annum)

(subject to availability of Medical Certificate
for disability & Income certificate duly
signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate)

100% disability and annual income of
family less than 2.5 lacs – Rs. 300/-

Rs. 300+2000 (migration fee) Rs. 2300/-

Less than 100% disability and annual
family income less than 2.5lacs – Rs.
7785/-

Society Fund Rs. 1000/- 
(to be deposited separately in the mentioned 
account no.)

at Account No. 10444984096

In favour of : The Chairperson, Department of 
Political Science, P.U. Chandigarh

Proof with Transaction ID to be 
submitted in the Office of the 
Department till Aug. 20,2024 by 
04.00 p.m.

IFSC code: SBIN0000742

Bank : SBI Bank

Sd/-
Chairperson

SC students (from Punjab only), graduate from 
P.U., Chandigarh (Whose family  income is 
less than 2.5.Lacs per annum)

Physically Handicapped

Note: Only the selected candidates are advised to submit their fee slips in the office of
the Deptt. By Aug. 20, 2024 by 04.00 pm. Failing which the seat shall be offered to the
next candidate in the waiting lists.

Rs. 300+2100 (migration fee)
= Rs. 2400/- (subject to the

availability of Income certificate duly signed 
by Chief Judicial Magistrate)

Rs. 13465+2100 (Migration Fee) = 15565/-



Sr. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks

Remarks

1 2415002673 Simranjeet 
Kaur

Angrez Singh SC 2958.4

2 2415000848 Irungbam 
Roshni Chanu

Irungbam 
Randhawa 
Meetei

GEN 2948.8

3 2415002176 Heavendeep 
Kaur

Gurjinder Singh GEN 2929.3

4 2415006285 ISHITA 
SHARMA

VIKAS SHARMA RAS 2913.8

5 2415010302 Abhinav Joshi Rajeev Joshi GEN 2901

6 2415000466 Ankita Sharma Prakash Chand 
Sharma

GEN 2894.2

7 2415009571 Faiza Nasar Nasar Hussain 
Shah

DEF 2892.7

8 2415001696 Jashanpreet 
Kaur

Narinder Singh GEN 2886

9 2415000080 Deeksha Verma Desh Raj Verma RAS 2885

10 2415000203 Palak Narang Rajan Narang GEN 2881.5

11 2415006759 Jatinderjeet 
Singh

Karamjit Singh BAS 2870.8

12 2415021655 Gurleen Kaur Manjit Singh BC,RAS 2868.2

13 2415001408 MONIKA SANJAY 
GREWAL

GEN 2864.8

14 2415005711 Soram Shaberi 
Devi

Soram Kalanjor 
Singh

GEN 2849.3

15 2415022619 Anjali Rani Sanju Rana GEN 2839.4
16 2415009898 Ajay Karan 

Singh
Nirmal Singh GEN 2836.7

17 2415001379 Palk Sharma Sanjeev Kumar DEF 2831.0

18 2415000326 Vidisha Singh Kunwar Vijay 
Pratap Singh

OGC 2829.1

19 2415022865 Kshitija Rana Inder Singh 
Rana

GEN 2826.2

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO M.A. 1ST SEMESTER 2024-2025

OPEN SEATS - 32



20 2415002332 Anubhuti 
Chaudhary

Avtar 
Chaudhary

GEN 2813.8

21 2415002960 Amanveer Kaur Dalvir Singh GEN 2813.6

22 2415004923 A Madhu 
Naresh

M Ashok GEN 2803.4

23 2415016866 Pooja Rajesh GEN 2800.3
24 2415000861 Padma Angmo TSERING 

ANGCHUK
ST 2798.4

25 2415001535 Aaryan Ahlawat Jagdeep Ahlawat GEN 2797.6

26 2415011091 Kashish Parvesh kumar GEN 2796.2

27 2415008905 Kismat Kaur Lakhbir Singh OGC,YF 2795.3

28 2415002722 Kriti Pathak LM Pathak GEN 2787.4
29 2415013178 Kritika Gureck Kulveet Singh 

Gureck
GEN 2786.7

30 2415005097 Kanchan 
Chauhan

Daulat Ram 
Chauhan

ST 2765.6

31 2415000771 Paawnie Sanjeev Kumar OGC 2755.7

32 2415014395 Jasmine Ashok Dhand OGC 2755.5

1 2415007663 Amandeep 
Kaur

Mukhtiar Singh SC,YF 2741.9

2 2415002041 Nobaljeet Singh Navtej Singh SC 2723.0

3 2415000599 Jayati Dinesh Arya SC 2715.2
4 2415020831 AJAYPAL 

SINGH
BIKAR SINGH SC 2704.6

5 2415001706 Rupinder Kaur Pal Singh SC 2631.6

6 2415005939 BHAVIKA Raj Kumar SC 2602
7 2415012949 Taranpreet 

Kaur
Kanwaljit Singh SC 2536.4

8 2415000089 Bharti Sunder Singh SC 2506.2
9 2415001911 Savinder Kaur balveer singh SC,BAS 2495.9

1 2415005206 Anjali Vinod Kumar ST 2732.8
2 2415006001 Johny 

Thatipha Nohro
Benjamin F 
Nohro

ST 2628.2

3 2415006588 Ruby Rakesh Kumar ST,YF 2511.6
4 2415018172 VINEETA MANOJ KUMAR 

NEGI
ST 2505.8

5 2415020211 TSERING 
ANGMO

TASHI TUNDUP ST 2500.7

BC CATEGORY - 03 SEATS

SC CATEGORY - 09 SEATS

ST CATEGORY - 05 SEATS



1 2415011290 GOPIKA B T THULASI ASARI 
K

BC 2720.6

2 2415000222 Gulistan 
Parveen

MD Javed 
Akhter

BC 2580.8

3 2415011085 Sonia Rajesh Kumar BC,BAS 2534.9

1 2415020887 Deepak Goyat Ramesh pal 
Goyat

FF 1426.3

1 2415003860 MANPREET 
KAUR

IQBAL SINGH DEF4 2747.9

2 2415000265 Meenakshi 
Rawat

Govind Singh 
Rawat

DEF4 2591.1

3 2415000235 Manisha Rana Karmjit Singh DEF4 2533.7

1 2415013979 Rahul Kashmir BC,PWD 2423.9

2 2415012380 Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh BC,PWD 2422.6

3 2415000253 Devesh Sharma Manoj Kumar RAS,PW
D

2417.2

1 2415001596 Pravajya Batukeshwar OGC 2753.6
2 2415003496 AVANPREET 

KAUR
KULWINDER 
SINGH

OGC 2642.8

1 2415003124 Sandhya 
Kumari

Bhumi Chand RAS 2657.1

2 2415009563 ASHIMA 
GULERIA

KARNAIL SINGH RAS 2615

1 2415011085 Sonia Rajesh Kumar BC,BAS 2534.9

1 2415007663 Amandeep 
Kaur

Mukhtiar Singh SC,YF  
(E1) - 
Individual

2741.9

RAS CATEGORY - 02 SEATS (Additional)

BAS CATEGORY - 01 SEAT (Additional)

YF CATEGORY - 01 SEAT (Additional)

R.T.V CATEGORY - 01 SEAT  -  No Applicant

FF CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

SPORTS CATEGORY - 03 SEATS - Subject to the merit 

DEF. CATEGORY - 03 SEATS

PWD CATEGORY - 03 SEATS

OGC CATEGORY - 02 SEATS (Additional)



Sd/-
Chairperson



S. 
N.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks

1 2415000399 SHIWANI RAM NIWAS SC 2493.0
2 2415000544 Gunpreet Lahotra Sanjay Lahotra SC 2474

3 2415015167 Hemlata Mast Ram SC 2469.2
4 2415001201 Khushi Bipan Kumar SC 2434.3
5 2415000513 Balraj Singh Daljeet Singh SC,BAS,R

AS
2421.5

6 2415001792 Simranjit Kaur GURDEEP SINGH SC 2420.3

7 2415011610 MANASVINI SANJEEV KUMAR SC 2415.2

8 2415001199 Ashima Duggal Hemraj Duggal SC 2371.3
9 2415000723 Manvir Kaur Kulwinder Singh SC,YF 2338.4

10 2415022818 Kajal surat singh SC 2281.7
11 2415000654 Chahhat Harbinder Singh SC 2278.8

12 2415018670 JAGDISH SINGH RAJ SINGH SC,BAS,R
AS

2264.6

13 2415008337 Vrinda Vijay Kumar SC,PWD 2200.5
14 2415013103 LOVEPREET 

SONU
GURDEV SINGH SC 2196.2

15 2415011405 Nishant Jagtar singh SC 2166.6
16 2415014462 Manmeet Kaur Jagpal Singh SC,YF 2160.9
17 2415010098 AMOLAK SINGH RAMKUMAR SC 2150
18 2415005492 Mahakdeep Singh Sewak Singh SC,DEF 2144.7

19 2415014577 Ruchika Kalia Suresh Kalia SC 2129.1
20 2415002801 Kirandeep Kaur Daljit Singh SC 2117.6
21 2415009386 AJAY MANGAL CHAND SC 2115

22 2415000048 SONALI SHAM LAL SC 2109.8
23 2415001077 Mehak Ashwani Kumar SC 2097.5
24 2415008378 Sooryansh Jitender Soorya SC 2090
25 2415011631 Shiksha Kaushal Ram Singh 

Kaushal
SC,YF 2064

26 2415009217 Esha Rajesh Kumar SC,BAS 2052.7
27 2415010154 TAMANNA MATTU Jawahar Lal SC 2042

28 2415003439 Siya Kamal Jeet SC 2033.8
29 2415022747 Taranpreet Singh Harpal singh SC 2018.3

30 2415013595 KOMAL ZASMAN MANJINDER 
SINGH

SC 1999.2

 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE  
Category wise waiting lists 2024-25

SC Candidates Waiting List



31 2415020776 SHAGANPREET 
SINGH

Baltej Singh SC 1982.7

32 2415001340 Ramninder Singh Gurpreet Singh SC 1976.1

33 2415023312 Rajwinder Singh Kashmir Singh SC 1931.3

34 2415001753 Sunidhi Raj Tilak Raj SC 1922.7
35 2415010137 PRABHAT NIRANJAN SINGH SC 1919.3

36 2415005679 Pawandeep Singh Harjinder Singh SC 1916.7

37 2415005445 Amandeep Kaur Sukhminder 
Singh

SC 1913.9

38 2415009357 Kanak Singh Saroj Suryanath SC 1902.6

39 2415008176 Ekjot Kaur Inderpal Singh SC 1901.5
40 2415005244 DEEPANSHI PARVEEN KUMAR SC 1900.8

41 2415005061 Netlesh Kumar 
Ram

Jang Bahadur 
Ram

SC 1899.3

42 2415001511 Deepak Kumar Munna Lal SC 1883
43 2415008282 Lovepreet Singh Teja Singh SC 1855.4
44 2415012275 KULDEEP SINGH LAHORA SINGH SC 1819

45 2415012784 AMIT KUMAR 
JAIST

ROSHAN LAL 
JAIST

SC 1706

46 2415000113 Akash Verma banwari lal verma SC 1672.4

47 2415000546 Rahul Rai Chhinderpal singh SC,BAS,R
AS

1665.3

48 2415006344 SAMTA SELWAL NARSINGH DASS SC 1661.4

49 2415001118 Harmandeep 
Singh

Gurdial Singh SC,BAS 1626.3

50 2415006260 Shamsher Singh Jasvir Singh SC 1348.8

51 2415016484 Amrinder Singh GURMUKH 
SINGH

SC 1226.4

1 2415002650 Mehak Kamtess Hira Singh ST 2416.9
2 2415001056 Vanhlunmawii Ramnghahmawia ST 2394.4

3 2415003055 REHANA BANO NISSAR HUSSAIN ST 2383.2

4 2415013959 Sonam Zheday Skarma Thufstan 
Chozang

ST 2369.6

5 2415002098 Akanksha Negi Shiv Lal ST 2208.8
6 2415004165 JIGMET ANGMO ANGDUS GYALPO ST 2177.5

ST Category Waiting List



7 2415020796 LOBZANG 
CHAKDOR

JAGDISH 
THAKUR

ST 2158

8 2415006438 Padma Dolma Amar Singh ST 2128.8
9 2415018814 VISHAKHA NEGI VIDYA CHAND ST 1824

10 2415001002 ASHM SHARMA VISHAN DASS ST 1824

11 2415002903 Mohit Negi Chhetan Dorje ST 1723.6

12 2415013437 Amanpreet Kamal Kumar ST 1564.8

13 2415014869 Nishant Negi Ganga Singh ST 1526

1 2415000525 Juhi Chandla Dharminder 
Kumar

BC 2534.1

2 2415021540 Rajwinder Kaur Hardeep Singh BC 2522.6

3 2415005946 NITIKA KULDIP KUMAR BC 2485.6

4 2415012467 Ashish Nirania Pawan Nirania BC 2482

5 2415004561 Gurpreet Kaur Joginder Singh BC,OGC 2476.2

6 2415013979 Rahul Kashmir BC,PWD 2423.9

7 2415012380 Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh BC,PWD 2422.6

8 2415009375 MANDEEP RAJESH KUMAR BC,BAS 2416.3

9 2415000939 Soram Linthoi 
Chanu

Soram 
Bhumeshor Meitei

BC 2286.1

10 2415000929 Vaibhav Chandel Rakesh Kumar BC 2239.6

11 2415000963 Ravinder Singh Rajvir Singh BC,DEF 2195.1
12 2415011650 Amandeep Singh Sukhmohinder 

Singh
BC 2151.3

13 2415012823 ABRARUL HAQ GULAM AHMAD 
SEER GOJRIE

BC 2071.4

14 2415009339 Manikaran Harbhagwan BC 2041.6
15 2415013834 Ankush Kamboj Rattan Lal BC,BAS,

RAS
2035.3

16 2415009122 Ravi Chhoker Rajinder Kumar BC 1928.3
17 2415001349 Jobanpreet Singh PARAMJIT SINGH BC 1907.5

18 2415000230 Takhellambam 
Kritika Chanu

T Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,
RAS

1842.7

19 2415000275 Neha Jatinder Singh BC 1814.4
20 2415013860 Sheetal Rani Rajesh Kumar BC 1727.7
21 2415019319 Rahul KANWARPAL BC 1720.6
22 2415020750 Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh BC,BAS 1682.1
23 2415007096 Utkarsh Anand Anand Krishna BC,DEF 1611.4
24 2415013469 HANSRAJ RAVINDRA 

KUMAR
BC 1560

BC Category Waiting List



25 2415015835 Manav Suri Rajesh Kumar BC 1478.9
26 2415011633 AMAN KUMAR BALWAN SINGH BC 1305.1

1 2415000648 Shamita Thakur Sushil Singh DEF4 2452
2 2415007071 Harleen Kaur Gurmukh Singh DEF4 2427.4
3 2415019005 Ankush 

Chaudhary
Sukhdev Singh DEF4 2273.1

4 2415001094 NITIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR DEF4 2204.6
5 2415000963 Ravinder Singh Rajvir Singh BC,DEF4 2195.1

6 2415012375 ARYAN RAJENDER DEF4 2155.9
7 2415000615 Vaishnavi Shukla AVADHESH 

KUMAR SHUKLA
DEF4 2084.8

8 2415019151 Amandeep 
Sharma

Som Dutt DEF4 2026.1

9 2415014743 Sakshi Chauhan Romesh Chand DEF4 1997.1

10 2415009945 MILAN THANWAL KAMALJIT SINGH DEF4 1914.7

11 2415002730 Manpreet Singh Paramjeet Singh DEF4 1912.8

12 2415010835 Anjali Devi Jarnail Singh DEF4 1846.9
13 2415000789 PRIYAJIT KAUR 

GORAYA
SANT PRAKASH 
SINGH GORAYA

OGC,DEF
4

1606.7

14 2415001298 Ankush Sant Ram Sant Ram DEF4 1526.9

15 2415020830 PARAMPREET 
SINGH

avtar singh DEF4 1323.9

16 2415013605 NISHA THAKUR YAMANAND DEF5 2675.2
17 2415006518 Richa Singh Surendra Pratap 

Singh
DEF5 2497.6

18 2415000457 Shrutika Manhas Tarseem Singh 
Manhas

DEF5 2424

19 2415000672 Dipika Sarkar Dipankar Sarkar DEF5 2400.8

20 2415000622 Shashi Sharma Rajender Kumar 
Sharma

DEF5 2074.5

21 2415009541 Ritu Vashisht Mangal Nath OGC,DEF
5

2001.6

22 2415007096 Utkarsh Anand Anand Krishna BC,DEF5 1611.4

23 2415013129 Shiva Chauhan Manoj DEF5 1330.6
24 2415005492 Mahakdeep Singh Sewak Singh SC,DEF6 2144.7

1 2415012599 Gurjot Singh Davinder Singh PWD 2389
2 2415008925 ARJAN DEV RAJESH KUMAR PWD 2205.0

3 2415008337 Vrinda Vijay Kumar SC,PWD 2200.5

PWD Category Waiting List

Def. Category Waiting List



4 2415001374 Anurag Bhandari B S Bhandari PWD 2044.4

5 2415007587 Manjit Kaur Lakhbir Singh PWD 2009.3
6 2415006427 Ravi Kumar Ramesh Kumar PWD 1818.6

1 2415004561 Gurpreet Kaur Joginder Singh BC,OGC 2476.2
2 2415015497 Renuka Sharma Hans Raj Sharma OGC 2474.6

3 2415001203 Gunshikha 
Kishore

Rakesh Kanojia OGC 2254.8

4 2415009541 Ritu Vashisht Mangal Nath OGC,DEF 2001.6

5 2415022956 Karamdeep Kaur Gurmeet Singh OGC 1836.7

6 2415000121 Vibhuti Sood Vivek Sood OGC 1699.8
7 2415000789 PRIYAJIT KAUR 

GORAYA
SANT PRAKASH 
SINGH GORAYA

OGC,DEF 1606.7

1 2415009703 Kashika Kaptan Singh BAS 2504.9
2 2415001911 Savinder Kaur balveer singh SC,BAS 2495.9
3 2415001390 Harpreet Singh Iqbal Singh BAS,RAS 2473.7

4 2415000513 Balraj Singh Daljeet Singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2421.5

5 2415009375 MANDEEP RAJESH KUMAR BC,BAS 2416.3

6 2415000659 Samarth Wadhwa Ravi Kumar BAS 2322.7

7 2415018670 JAGDISH SINGH RAJ SINGH SC,BAS,R
AS

2264.6

8 2415023417 Langam Behala 
Singh

Langam 
Debendra Singh

BAS 2210.4

9 2415017834 Husan Kamboj Sukhdev Raj BAS,RAS 2190

10 2415009217 Esha Rajesh Kumar SC,BAS 2052.7
11 2415013834 Ankush Kamboj Rattan Lal BC,BAS,

RAS
2035.3

12 2415000230 Takhellambam 
Kritika Chanu

T Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,
RAS

1842.7

13 2415020750 Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh BC,BAS 1682.1
14 2415000546 Rahul Rai Chhinderpal singh SC,BAS,R

AS
1665.3

15 2415001118 Harmandeep 
Singh

Gurdial Singh SC,BAS 1626.3

1 2415011528 Simran Vikram RAS 2507.1
2 2415019287 KIRANDEEP KAUR GURDIYAL SINGH RAS 2475.6

3 2415001390 Harpreet Singh Iqbal Singh BAS,RAS 2473.7

OGC Category Waiting List

BAS Category Waiting List

RAS Category Waiting List



4 2415013471 MANISHA RANI DHARAMVIR RAS 2439.4
5 2415000513 Balraj Singh Daljeet Singh SC,BAS,R

AS
2421.5

6 2415000253 Devesh Sharma Manoj Kumar RAS,PWD 2417.2

7 2415015598 Laxmi Sikarwar Vinod Kumar RAS,YF 2328.2
8 2415018670 JAGDISH SINGH RAJ SINGH SC,BAS,R

AS
2264.6

9 2415012017 KHUSHDEEP 
SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH RAS 2218.9

10 2415006333 Ranjit Singh Bhupinder Singh RAS 2215.8

11 2415002334 Dainty Mehta Anil Kumar Mehta RAS 2211.0

12 2415017834 Husan Kamboj Sukhdev Raj BAS,RAS 2190

13 2415014139 Sanjay RANDHIR SINGH RAS 2172.0

14 2415010427 Pushpa Rakesh Kumar RAS 2157.0
15 2415013834 Ankush Kamboj Rattan Lal BC,BAS,

RAS
2035.3

16 2415008739 SUSHANT JITENDER RAS 2025.2
17 2415013969 SUKHPREET 

KAUR
GURDEEP SINGH RAS 1947.8

18 2415000230 Takhellambam 
Kritika Chanu

T Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,
RAS

1842.7

19 2415016494 Siddharth Karamveer RAS 1791
20 2415000546 Rahul Rai Chhinderpal singh SC,BAS,R

AS
1665.3

21 2415003760 Gulshan Soni Rajinder Soni RAS 1600.8
22 2415017516 Gajendra Kumar 

Saini
Gopal Ram Saini RAS,BC 1550.2

1 2415000723 Manvir Kaur Kulwinder Singh SC,YF  
(E2) - 
Team

2338.4

2 2415014462 Manmeet Kaur Jagpal Singh SC,YF  
(F1) - 
Team

2160.9

3 2415011631 Shiksha Kaushal Ram Singh 
Kaushal

SC,YF  
(F1) - 
Team

2064

4 2415019559 Rupal Vijay Kumar YF  (F2) - 
Team

2486.4

5 2415006588 Ruby Rakesh Kumar ST,YF  
(F3) - 
Team

2511.6

6 2415001061 SHEETAL KUMAR BIHARI LAL YF  (F3) - 
Team

2490.9

YF Category Waiting List



7 2415015598 Laxmi Sikarwar Vinod Kumar RAS,YF  
(F3) - 
Team

2328.2

FF Category Waiting List - No Candidate

Sd/-
Chairperson



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks

1 2415001596 Pravajya Batukeshwar OGC 2753.6

2 2415003860 MANPREET KAUR IQBAL SINGH DEF 2747.9

3 2415005116 Sugandha Kanwar Ajay Kanwar GEN 2746.8

4 2415007663 Amandeep Kaur Mukhtiar Singh SC,YF 2741.9

5 2415008370 SRISHTI BHAIKTA ARUN GEN 2741.6

6 2415022178 Manpreet Kaur Lakhvinder Singh GEN 2734.8

7 2415005206 Anjali Vinod Kumar ST 2732.8

8 2415001215 RAJSHREE DOGRA RAJEEV DOGRA GEN 2726.3

9 2415002041 Nobaljeet Singh Navtej Singh SC 2723.04

10 2415011290 GOPIKA B T THULASI ASARI K BC 2720.6

11 2415000599 Jayati Dinesh Arya SC 2715.2

12 2415006516 SIYA DAS ROBINDRA NATH DAS GEN 2715.2

13 2415012605 Kashika Dheeraj Kumar Alreja GEN 2709.8

14 2415001139 Namrit Kaur Surinder Singh GEN 2707.32

15 2415020831 AJAYPAL SINGH BIKAR SINGH SC 2704.6

16 2415000422 Arpita Thakur Arun Singh GEN 2702.6

17 2415002410 Saina Ved Parkash GEN 2698

18 2415002467 Hasandeep Kaur Sahab Singh GEN 2694.1

19 2415000097 Himani Chauhan Ramlal Chauhan GEN 2690.8

20 2415001979 Payal Satish Kumar GEN 2683.0

21 2415005920 Vanshika Chauhan Karam Chauhan GEN 2681.6

22 2415000123 Sidharth Verma Jawahar Lal Verma GEN 2681.4

     DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
       PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Overall Merit list for admission to M.A. I (2024-25)



23 2415000132 NISHA THAKUR YAMANAND GEN 2675.2

24 2415013605 NISHA THAKUR YAMANAND DEF 2675.2

25 2415005108 Urva Chauhan RAJINDER GEN 2664.8

26 2415003124 Sandhya Kumari Bhumi Chand RAS 2657.1

27 2415005765 SHAIVYA SHARMA VED PRAKASH GEN 2647.4

28 2415016252 HARSHPREET KAUR INDERJEET SINGH GEN 2645.3

29 2415007189 Sharmila Mahender Singh GEN 2643.4

30 2415003496 AVANPREET KAUR KULWINDER SINGH OGC 2642.8

31 2415001506 Sunidhi Sharma Jagdish Chander GEN 2640.4

32 2415000313 Abhinandhan 
Sharma

Vivek Sharma GEN 2632.8

33 2415001706 Rupinder Kaur Pal Singh SC 2631.6

34 2415001197 DAMANPREET KAUR DHARMINDER SINGH GEN 2630.1

35 2415006001 Johny Thatipha 
Nohro

Benjamin F Nohro ST 2628.2

36 2415001042 Mannat Nareth Radesh Nareth GEN 2622.8

37 2415000782 Sheenoy Bhimta Ramesh Chand Bhimta GEN 2622

38 2415009563 ASHIMA GULERIA KARNAIL SINGH RAS 2615

39 2415001070 Rashpinder Singh SUKHVEER SINGH GEN 2610.8

40 2415000315 Mukesh Chauhan Het Ram GEN 2610.6

41 2415001377 GURPREET SINGH BALDEV SINGH GEN 2607.8

42 2415005939 BHAVIKA Raj Kumar SC 2602

43 2415000781 Anadhi Sharma DEEPAK SHARMA GEN 2601.6

44 2415006259 Jashanpreet Kaur Gursahib Singh GEN 2601.5

45 2415009017 Vaishali Chauhan Ajeet Pal Chauhan GEN 2597.2

46 2415019631 Tanveen Kaur Gurpreet Singh Walia GEN 2594

47 2415000265 Meenakshi Rawat Govind Singh Rawat DEF 2591.1



48 2415012240 Himani Gupta Rajesh Kumar GEN 2582.2

49 2415000222 Gulistan Parveen MD Javed Akhter BC 2580.8

50 2415010141 JASMEEN KAUR CHANAN SINGH GEN 2580.5

51 2415002877 SAMRITI THAKUR SUNIL RANA GEN 2573

52 2415020779 Sumit Ajmer GEN 2572.2

53 2415017509 Ambika Surjiv Malhotra GEN 2570.0

54 2415000219 Taranpreet Kaur Darshan Singh GEN 2568.8

55 2415018674 Jashandeep Kaur surinder singh GEN 2552.6

56 2415003016 Abhay Singh Bhupinder Singh 
Sandhu

GEN 2541

57 2415000261 Himani Thakur Prakash Singh GEN 2540.1

58 2415012949 Taranpreet Kaur Kanwaljit Singh SC 2536.4

59 2415011085 Sonia Rajesh Kumar BC,BAS 2534.9

60 2415000525 Juhi Chandla Dharminder Kumar BC 2534.1

61 2415000235 Manisha Rana Karmjit Singh DEF 2533.7

62 2415021540 Rajwinder Kaur Hardeep Singh BC 2522.6

63 2415003326 Madhuri Hari Krishan GEN 2521.5

64 2415018272 Harnoor Kaur Kaleka Sukhjit Singh Kaleka GEN 2518.4

65 2415006588 Ruby Rakesh Kumar ST,YF 2511.6

66 2415005424 Taranpreet Kaur Jagmeet Singh GEN 2511.6

67 2415011528 Simran Vikram RAS 2507.1

68 2415000089 Bharti Sunder Singh SC 2506.2

69 2415018172 VINEETA MANOJ KUMAR NEGI ST 2505.8

70 2415009703 Kashika Kaptan Singh BAS 2504.9

71 2415020211 TSERING ANGMO TASHI TUNDUP ST 2500.7

72 2415006518 Richa Singh Surendra Pratap Singh DEF 2497.6



73 2415001911 Savinder Kaur balveer singh SC,BAS 2495.9

74 2415000399 SHIWANI RAM NIWAS SC 2493.0

75 2415001061 SHEETAL KUMAR BIHARI LAL YF 2490.9

76 2415019559 Rupal Vijay Kumar YF 2486.4

77 2415005946 NITIKA KULDIP KUMAR BC 2485.6

78 2415012467 Ashish Nirania Pawan Nirania BC 2482

79 2415023530 Gurleen Kaur DALJIT SINGH GEN 2481.1

80 2415004561 Gurpreet Kaur Joginder Singh BC,OGC 2476.2

81 2415019287 KIRANDEEP KAUR GURDIYAL SINGH RAS 2475.6

82 2415015497 Renuka Sharma Hans Raj Sharma OGC 2474.6

83 2415000544 Gunpreet Lahotra Sanjay Lahotra SC 2474

84 2415001390 Harpreet Singh Iqbal Singh BAS,RA
S

2473.7

85 2415002764 Vishakha Paliwal Raghvendra Paliwal GEN 2470.8

86 2415015167 Hemlata Mast Ram SC 2469.2

87 2415000824 HARSUMIT SINGH KULDIP SINGH GEN 2464.6

88 2415002792 Tanishtha Shukla Balbir Chand Shukla GEN 2454

89 2415000648 Shamita Thakur Sushil Singh DEF 2452

90 2415002917 ROHINI SHRINIWAS GEN 2450.0

91 2415013471 MANISHA RANI DHARAMVIR RAS 2439.4

92 2415001201 Khushi Bipan Kumar SC 2434.3

93 2415005336 Anju Rawat Sher Singh GEN 2429.9

94 2415007071 Harleen Kaur Gurmukh Singh DEF 2427.4

95 2415000457 Shrutika Manhas Tarseem Singh Manhas DEF 2424

96 2415013979 Rahul Kashmir BC,PWD 2423.9

97 2415012380 Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh BC,PWD 2422.6



98 2415000513 Balraj Singh Daljeet Singh SC,BAS,
RAS

2421.5

99 2415001792 Simranjit Kaur GURDEEP SINGH SC 2420.3

100 2415000555 Bikash Warepam W Brojen Singh GEN 2418.9

101 2415000253 Devesh Sharma Manoj Kumar RAS,PW
D

2417.2

102 2415002650 Mehak Kamtess Hira Singh ST 2416.9

103 2415009375 MANDEEP RAJESH KUMAR BC,BAS 2416.3

104 2415000442 Anchal Chander Prakash 
Sharma

VS(FE) 2416

105 2415011610 MANASVINI SANJEEV KUMAR SC 2415.2

106 2415022760 Aditi Dogra Bawinder Dogra GEN 2414.2

107 2415000269 Kanika Thakur Ramesh Kumar GEN 2413.6

108 2415002923 ABHILASHA SANJEEV GEN 2402.6

109 2415000672 Dipika Sarkar Dipankar Sarkar DEF 2400.8

110 2415001056 Vanhlunmawii Ramnghahmawia ST 2394.4

111 2415012599 Gurjot Singh Davinder Singh PWD 2389

112 2415003055 REHANA BANO NISSAR HUSSAIN ST 2383.2

113 2415001199 Ashima Duggal Hemraj Duggal SC 2371.3

114 2415013959 Sonam Zheday Skarma Thufstan 
Chozang

ST 2369.6

115 2415011438 Anmol Sood Rajiv Sood GEN 2366.4

116 2415003324 Jatin Gupta Surinder Gupta GEN 2360.9

117 2415009738 Laxmi Amarjeet GEN 2355.1

118 2415001745 Sarthak Narender singh GEN 2348.1

119 2415010962 Aalam Harish Kumar GEN 2339.4

120 2415000723 Manvir Kaur Kulwinder Singh SC,YF 2338.4

121 2415000095 Sanya Chauhan Dhiraj Chauhan GEN 2335.7

122 2415020275 RUPINDER SINGH GURBAKSH SINGH GEN 2334.6



123 2415015598 Laxmi Sikarwar Vinod Kumar RAS,YF 2328.2

124 2415000659 Samarth Wadhwa Ravi Kumar BAS 2322.7

125 2415001608 Komalpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh GEN 2320.7

126 2415004366 Aastha Thakur Raj Krishan Thakur VS(FE) 2318.4

127 2415008782 Suryansh Guleria Kapoor Singh GEN 2314.9

128 2415004527 Tanvi Pundir Dr Mam Raj Pundir GEN 2305.8

129 2415004614 Sneha Rajesh GEN 2305.4

130 2415009166 Sharmila Balwant GEN 2303.8

131 2415019189 DISHA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA GEN 2301.9

132 2415001819 Laikhuram Nitan Laikhuram Shanti 
Babu

GEN 2299.8

133 2415014314 Suhani Jamwal Ravinder Singh GEN 2297

134 2415007572 Manish Rohtash GEN 2296.6

135 2415000939 Soram Linthoi 
Chanu

Soram Bhumeshor 
Meitei

BC 2286.1

136 2415022818 Kajal surat singh SC 2281.7

137 2415000654 Chahhat Harbinder Singh SC 2278.8

138 2415019005 Ankush Chaudhary Sukhdev Singh DEF 2273.1

139 2415001174 Sneha Sanjeev Sharma GEN 2272

140 2415011354 HARMANPREET 
KAUR

GURWINDER SINGH GEN 2268.8

141 2415018670 JAGDISH SINGH RAJ SINGH SC,BAS,
RAS

2264.6

142 2415019463 Ashwini Shah Sadanand Shah GEN 2260

143 2415001203 Gunshikha Kishore Rakesh Kanojia OGC 2254.8

144 2415015128 Abhishek Ram Lakhan GEN 2240.3

145 2415000929 Vaibhav Chandel Rakesh Kumar BC 2239.6

146 2415000537 Divya Bisht Late Daulat Ram GEN 2238.6

147 2415000297 Divya Sharma Arun Kumar GEN 2236.0



148 2415001999 Inderjeet Kaur Prakash Singh GEN 2235.9

149 2415007094 Tamanna Sharma RAJINDER KUMAR GEN 2231.2

150 2415023545 AKASH KOHLI DEEPAK KOHLI GEN 2228

151 2415003008 Komal Suresh Kumar GEN 2222.5

152 2415006836 Rajni Choudhary teja ram GEN 2221.9

153 2415008953 Deepak Garg Kaka Ram GEN 2219.6

154 2415012017 KHUSHDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH RAS 2218.9

155 2415006333 Ranjit Singh Bhupinder Singh RAS 2215.8

156 2415002334 Dainty Mehta Anil Kumar Mehta RAS 2211.0

157 2415023417 Langam Behala 
Singh

Langam Debendra 
Singh

BAS 2210.4

158 2415020322 SUKHJEET SINGH BALKAR SINGH GEN 2210

159 2415002098 Akanksha Negi Shiv Lal ST 2208.8

160 2415008925 ARJAN DEV RAJESH KUMAR PWD 2205.0

161 2415001094 NITIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR DEF 2204.6

162 2415008337 Vrinda Vijay Kumar SC,PWD 2200.5

163 2415013103 LOVEPREET SONU GURDEV SINGH SC 2196.2

164 2415000963 Ravinder Singh Rajvir Singh BC,DEF 2195.1

165 2415017834 Husan Kamboj Sukhdev Raj BAS,RA
S

2190

166 2415000206 Srishti Mauyi Madan Mauyi GEN 2187

167 2415018015 Jobanpreet Singh Karamjit Singh GEN 2185.3

168 2415007229 BIPIN PREET SINGH ONKAR SINGH GEN 2185.1

169 2415004165 JIGMET ANGMO ANGDUS GYALPO ST 2177.5

170 2415019689 Abhay Pratap Singh 
Negi

Santosh Kumar Negi GEN 2174.2

171 2415017416 Karamveer Singh Rajinder Singh GEN 2172.8

172 2415014139 Sanjay RANDHIR SINGH RAS 2172.0



173 2415011405 Nishant Jagtar singh SC 2166.6

174 2415008459 MUSKAN KAUSHIK SHIV SHANKAR GEN 2165

175 2415014462 Manmeet Kaur Jagpal Singh SC,YF 2160.9

176 2415001419 Ishita Ajay Kumar GEN 2159.4

177 2415020796 LOBZANG 
CHAKDOR

JAGDISH THAKUR ST 2158

178 2415010427 Pushpa Rakesh Kumar RAS 2157.0

179 2415005771 Arun Maan Avtar Singh GEN 2156

180 2415012375 ARYAN RAJENDER DEF 2155.9

181 2415015488 Yuvraj Singh Gurpreet Singh GEN 2153.6

182 2415011650 Amandeep Singh Sukhmohinder Singh BC 2151.3

183 2415010098 AMOLAK SINGH RAMKUMAR SC 2150

184 2415007615 SWATI Vishnu Dev GEN 2149.1

185 2415019550 Jaskaran Kamboj Milakh Raj GEN 2147.3

186 2415005492 Mahakdeep Singh Sewak Singh SC,DEF 2144.7

187 2415002834 Pratibha Bishnoi Baldev Bishnoi GEN 2133.9

188 2415001445 Priyanshu Surajmal GEN 2133.3

189 2415011159 CHETNA Thapa Harku Thapa GEN 2132.2

190 2415001857 Bamanpreet Singh 
Rehal

Sukhwinder Singh GEN 2130.8

191 2415003213 ROHIT THAKUR JANGAL SINGH GEN 2130

192 2415014577 Ruchika Kalia Suresh Kalia SC 2129.1

193 2415006438 Padma Dolma Amar Singh ST 2128.8

194 2415002801 Kirandeep Kaur Daljit Singh SC 2117.6

195 2415010450 JAHNVI BANSAL MANU BANSAL GEN 2116.8

196 2415009386 AJAY MANGAL CHAND SC 2115

197 2415005487 Nishu Ashok GEN 2114.3



198 2415000048 SONALI SHAM LAL SC 2109.8

199 2415022506 Lakshay Malik Sanjay Malik GEN 2104.8

200 2415001077 Mehak Ashwani Kumar SC 2097.5

201 2415008378 Sooryansh Jitender Soorya SC 2090

202 2415000615 Vaishnavi Shukla AVADHESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA

DEF 2084.8

203 2415000622 Shashi Sharma Rajender Kumar 
Sharma

DEF 2074.5

204 2415012823 ABRARUL HAQ GULAM AHMAD SEER 
GOJRIE

BC 2071.4

205 2415011631 Shiksha Kaushal Ram Singh Kaushal SC,YF 2064

206 2415009704 Pushpinder Singh Avtar Singh GEN 2061

207 2415006150 Sahil Verma Ramesh Kumar GEN 2057.1

208 2415001217 Arushi Sharma Rajeev Kumar GEN 2053

209 2415009217 Esha Rajesh Kumar SC,BAS 2052.7

210 2415001374 Anurag Bhandari B S Bhandari PWD 2044.4

211 2415003699 VISHALDEEP SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH GEN 2042.2

212 2415010154 TAMANNA MATTU Jawahar Lal SC 2042

213 2415009339 Manikaran Harbhagwan BC 2041.6

214 2415013834 Ankush Kamboj Rattan Lal BC,BAS,
RAS

2035.3

215 2415003439 Siya Kamal Jeet SC 2033.8

216 2415019151 Amandeep Sharma Som Dutt DEF 2026.1

217 2415008739 SUSHANT JITENDER RAS 2025.2

218 2415001477 Shashi Kant Vijay Kumar GEN 2021.4

219 2415004680 Bakhashdeep Kaur Butta Singh GEN 2019.8

220 2415022747 Taranpreet Singh Harpal singh SC 2018.3

221 2415002936 Rohit Kumar Vipan Kumar GEN 2010.6

222 2415001271 Nakul Roshan Lal GEN 2009.7



223 2415007587 Manjit Kaur Lakhbir Singh PWD 2009.3

224 2415015581 Aanchal Madan Lal GEN 2005.4

225 2415009541 Ritu Vashisht Mangal Nath OGC,DE
F

2001.6

226 2415013595 KOMAL ZASMAN MANJINDER SINGH SC 1999.2

227 2415014743 Sakshi Chauhan Romesh Chand DEF 1997.1

228 2415012963 RAJWANT KAUR SUCHA SINGH GEN 1996.7

229 2415007698 Sanskriti Thakur Pushap Raj GEN 1986.5

230 2415013715 Devharnoor Singh 
Brar

Jasbir Singh Brar GEN 1985.2

231 2415020776 SHAGANPREET 
SINGH

Baltej Singh SC 1982.7

232 2415001340 Ramninder Singh Gurpreet Singh SC 1976.1

233 2415010134 Jagmeet Singh Harjeet Singh GEN 1972.4

234 2415000163 ANANYA CHIB ARJUN SINGH GEN 1969.3

235 2415000891 Balwinder Singh Gursewak Singh GEN 1967.6

236 2415005701 SAHILSINGH BIKRAMJIT SINGH GEN 1954.4

237 2415008074 PARKASH SHIV SHANKAR GEN 1953.9

238 2415015166 Aryan Ramlaik Om Prakash Ramlaik GEN 1948.1

239 2415013969 SUKHPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH RAS 1947.8

240 2415004750 HARPREET SINGH JASPAL SINGH GEN 1941.8

241 2415023312 Rajwinder Singh Kashmir Singh SC 1931.3

242 2415009122 Ravi Chhoker Rajinder Kumar BC 1928.3

243 2415013058 VIKRAMJEET SINGH didar singh GEN 1926.2

244 2415001753 Sunidhi Raj Tilak Raj SC 1922.7

245 2415021579 Tarandeep Singh Avtar Singh GEN 1921.8

246 2415010137 PRABHAT NIRANJAN SINGH SC 1919.3

247 2415005679 Pawandeep Singh Harjinder Singh SC 1916.7



248 2415009945 MILAN THANWAL KAMALJIT SINGH DEF 1914.7

249 2415005445 Amandeep Kaur Sukhminder Singh SC 1913.9

250 2415002730 Manpreet Singh Paramjeet Singh DEF 1912.8

251 2415022420 Vanshita Ranjeet singh GEN 1912

252 2415001349 Jobanpreet Singh PARAMJIT SINGH BC 1907.5

253 2415004744 Shakti Rani Rajesh Kumar GEN 1904.3

254 2415009357 Kanak Singh Saroj Suryanath SC 1902.6

255 2415008176 Ekjot Kaur Inderpal Singh SC 1901.5

256 2415005244 DEEPANSHI PARVEEN KUMAR SC 1900.8

257 2415005061 Netlesh Kumar Ram Jang Bahadur Ram SC 1899.3

258 2415021575 Gurpreet Singh Sukhmandar Singh GEN 1891.1

259 2415008539 Rahul Kumar ASHOK KUMAR GEN 1889.9

260 2415020663 Gurpreet Singh Bhupinder Singh GEN 1886.4

261 2415004487 MOHIT KUMAR BHULLAR YADAV GEN 1885

262 2415001511 Deepak Kumar Munna Lal SC 1883

263 2415008590 Akhil Wazir Avinash Wazir GEN 1881.2

264 2415019783 Dev Narayan Bharti Mahaveer Prasad 
Bharti

GEN 1874.6

265 2415014825 Rupinder Singh Avtar Singh GEN 1874

266 2415010709 Harpreet Singh Jasvir Singh GEN 1864.6

267 2415008282 Lovepreet Singh Teja Singh SC 1855.4

268 2415010835 Anjali Devi Jarnail Singh DEF 1846.9

269 2415007283 Himanshu Singla Vinod Kumar Singla GEN 1844.8

270 2415000230 Takhellambam 
Kritika Chanu

T Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,
RAS

1842.7

271 2415011090 Prachi Anup Singh GEN 1838.3

272 2415022956 Karamdeep Kaur Gurmeet Singh OGC 1836.7



273 2415018814 VISHAKHA NEGI VIDYA CHAND ST 1824

274 2415001002 ASHM SHARMA VISHAN DASS ST 1824

275 2415008996 Avkash Singh Sukhdev Singh GEN 1819

276 2415012275 KULDEEP SINGH LAHORA SINGH SC 1819

277 2415006427 Ravi Kumar Ramesh Kumar PWD 1818.6

278 2415000275 Neha Jatinder Singh BC 1814.4

279 2415016494 Siddharth Karamveer RAS 1791

280 2415005076 Kanishk Kaushik Himanshu Kaushik GEN 1785.2

281 2415007160 TWINKLE GILL RAVI GILL GEN 1756.8

282 2415008062 SURAJ YADAV Ram Sumer GEN 1746

283 2415013860 Sheetal Rani Rajesh Kumar BC 1727.7

284 2415002903 Mohit Negi Chhetan Dorje ST 1723.6

285 2415019319 Rahul KANWARPAL BC 1720.6

286 2415012784 AMIT KUMAR JAIST ROSHAN LAL JAIST SC 1706

287 2415021295 Jatinderjeet Singh Amanpreet Singh GEN 1704

288 2415000121 Vibhuti Sood Vivek Sood OGC 1699.8

289 2415020750 Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh BC,BAS 1682.1

290 2415015404 SHAGANPREET 
SINGH

MEWA SINGH GEN 1680

291 2415000113 Akash Verma banwari lal verma SC 1672.4

292 2415000546 Rahul Rai Chhinderpal singh SC,BAS,
RAS

1665.3

293 2415006344 SAMTA SELWAL NARSINGH DASS SC 1661.4

294 2415006305 Amandeep Poonia Sunil Kumar Poonia GEN 1657.8

295 2415009896 Anmol Singh Brar Maninder Singh GEN 1657.1

296 2415012901 RAHUL ANEJA Suresh Kumar GEN 1632.8

297 2415020768 GURSIMRAT SINGH GURDEV SINGH GEN 1630



298 2415001118 Harmandeep Singh Gurdial Singh SC,BAS 1626.3

299 2415007096 Utkarsh Anand Anand Krishna BC,DEF 1611.4

300 2415000789 PRIYAJIT KAUR 
GORAYA

SANT PRAKASH 
SINGH GORAYA

OGC,DE
F

1606.7

301 2415003760 Gulshan Soni Rajinder Soni RAS 1600.8

302 2415004551 Shruti Praveen GEN 1574.4

303 2415013437 Amanpreet Kamal Kumar ST 1564.8

304 2415013469 HANSRAJ RAVINDRA KUMAR BC 1560

305 2415017516 Gajendra Kumar 
Saini

Gopal Ram Saini RAS,BC 1550.2

306 2415022378 Ashwani Kumar Raj Kumar GEN 1527.5

307 2415001298 Ankush Sant Ram Sant Ram DEF 1526.9

308 2415014869 Nishant Negi Ganga Singh ST 1526

309 2415015835 Manav Suri Rajesh Kumar BC 1478.9

310 2415020887 Deepak Goyat Ramesh pal Goyat FF 1426.3

311 2415006260 Shamsher Singh Jasvir Singh SC 1348.8

312 2415018935 TAJINDER SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH GEN 1334.4

313 2415013129 Shiva Chauhan Manoj DEF 1330.6

314 2415020830 PARAMPREET 
SINGH

avtar singh DEF 1323.9

315 2415011633 AMAN KUMAR BALWAN SINGH BC 1305.1

316 2415022656 Rohit Jagbir GEN 1286

317 2415016484 Amrinder Singh GURMUKH SINGH SC 1226.4

Chairperson



No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

Cat. Overall 
 Marks

Remarks

1 2415016839 Sonia Hemraj ST 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit Grand 
total score of BSC; ST -
Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;

2 2415011100 LAKHWINDER AMAR NATH BC,PWD 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit P.U B.A 
6th Semester grand total score 
proof (reappear in 3rd 
semester).; BC -Approved, 
PWD -Approved;Grad-Result 
Awaited;PU Wtg: Rejected;

3 2415007392 SHUBHAM SAAB SINGH PWD 0 ;Hold by Dept. Grand total 
score not available. (Reappear 
in 4th semester ); PWD -
Approved;Grad-Result Awaited

4 2415005965 Karanveer 
Singh

Jai Singh GEN 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit Grand 
total score proof. (Reappear in 
5th semester); ;Grad-Result 
Awaited;PU Wtg: Rejected;

5 2415011841 Harraj Singh Gurinderjeet 
Singh

GEN 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit B.A 1st 
to 6th semester DMC for 
subject score calculation in a 
single PDF file only.; ;Grad-
Result Awaited;PU Wtg: 
Rejected;

Sd/-
Chairperson
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